STAEFA MAGNETIC VALVE DRIVER
SMVD
FEATURES
High reliability
Universal analog input
Valve sequencing option
40, 80 or 120 watt power ratings
Panel or remote mounting option

Output Wattage Code
Input Option Code
ORDERING INFORMATION PHYSICAL CONFIGURATION 120 WATT
INPUT CODE OPTIONS
UNI - 4-20mA, 0-10V DC(non-isolated) and 0-20V
phase cut isolated (isolated).
AMP - 0-20V Phase cut (isolated).
SEQ - 4-20mA, 0-10V DC (non-isolated) and 0-20V
phase cut isolated with the same slope
sequencing option.
MAI - 4-20mA (Isolated & non-isolated), & 0-10V
DC (non-isolated).
MIS - 4-20mA (Isolated & non-isolated), & 0-10V
DC (non-isolated),  same slope sequencing.
OUTPUT WATTAGE CODE OPTIONS
 40W - 6-18V Phase cut low power, (40 watt).
 80W - 6-18V Phase cut medium power, (80 watt).
120W - 6-18V Phase cut high power, (120 watt).
SEQUENCING OPTION
1/2 - 50% - 50% valve operation
1/3,2/3 - 33% - 67% valve operation
1/3,/13,1/3 33% - 67% -100% valve operation
PHYSICAL CONFIGURATION 40 WATT
STD MOUNTING - 40, 80, & 120W VERSIONS
40W,80W - 3.5" X 3" Snap Track standard
4" X 4" Cover plate optional
120W - 4" X 4" cover plate only
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLES
SMVD /UNI/120W 0-20V phase cut, 4-20mA, or 0-10V DC to 6-18V phase cut 120 watts.
SMVD /AMP/40W 0-20V phase cut amplifier only 40 watts, mounted in 3.5" Snap Track.